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City of Brookhaven 2024 Funding Paving Bid 
Pay Item Description QTY Unit Unit Price Total Price 

001-2000 
Remove & Reconstruct Speed Hump (Incl. Striping) Per 
Detail in Exhibit “L”, pp. 74-75. 34 EA   

150-1001 Traffic Control 1 LS   
301-2160 Soil Cement Stabilized Base Course, 8-Inches 2,282 SY   
301-5000 Portland Cement 51 TN   
310-1101 Graded Aggregate Base -- Including material 200 TN   

402-3102 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, BLEND 1, INCL 
BITUM MATL & H LIME: 1.25” @ 137.5 lb./sy (SURFACE) 8,350 TN   

402-3102 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, BLEND 1, INCL 
BITUM MATL & H LIME: 2.00” @ 220 lb./sy (SURFACE) 121 TN   

402-3103 Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5 MM Superpave TY 1 GP 1 or Blend 1 
including Bituminous Material and H-Lime  8272 TN REMOVED 

402-3130 Recycled Asphalt Concrete 12.5 MM Superpave TP 1 GP 1 or 
Blend 1 including Bituminous Material and H-Lime 70 TN REMOVED 

402-3190 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL 
BITUM MATL & H LIME: 13,210 TN REMOVED 

402-3190 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL 
BITUM MATL & H LIME: 3.0” @ 330 lb./sy (STRUCT. PATCH) 105 TN   

402-3190 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL 
BITUM MATL & H LIME: 1.75” @ 192.5 lb./sy (BASE) 11,688 TN   

402-3495 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL 
POLYMER-MODIFIED BITUM MATL & H LIME 121 TN REMOVED 

413-1000 Bitumen Tack Coat 18,784 GL   
432-5010 Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Variable Depth 120,257 SY   
437-1300 Adjust Granite Curb, TP. A 5,057 LF   
441-0104 Conc Sidewalk, 4" thick  225 SY   
441-0108 Conc Sidewalk, 8" thick  225 SY   
441-6012 Repair or Replace, in Kind, 6”X18” Concrete C & G, TP2  500 LF   
611-8040 Adjust Drop Inlet to Grade  3 EA   
611-8050 Adjust Manhole to Grade 113 EA   
611-8140 Adjust Water Valve to Grade 6 EA   
650-0090 Thermoplastic Bike Symbol (EA) 16 EA   
653-0105 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Bike Shared Lane 8 EA   
653-0120 Thermoplastic Marking Arrow, TP 1, 2 or 3 18 EA   
653-0210 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Word, TP 1, 2 or 3 2 EA   
653-1501 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 in., White 5,673 LF   
653-1502 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 in., Yellow 1,493 LF   
653-1704 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 24 in., White 125 LF   
653-1804 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 8 in., White 1,730 LF   
653-1806 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 8 in., Yellow 257 LF   
653-3501 Thermoplastic Skip Stripe, 5 in., White 62 LF   
653-3502 Thermoplastic Skip Stripe, 5 in., Yellow 124 LF   
653-3804 Thermoplastic Skip Stripe, 8 in. White 75 LF   
653-3806 Thermoplastic Skip Stripe, 8 in. Yellow 125 LF   
654-1001 RPM, TP 1 24 EA   
654-1003 RPM, TP 3 12 EA   
 City of Brookhaven 2024 Funding Paving Bid TOTAL BID PRICE  

*** Include Completed 2024 Bid Schedule With Your Bid *** 
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City of Brookhaven 2025 Funding Paving Bid 

Pay Item Description QTY Unit Unit Price Total Price 

001-2000 
Remove & Reconstruct Speed Hump (Incl. Striping) Per 
Detail in Exhibit “L”, pp. 74-75. 21 EA   

150-1001 Traffic Control 1 LS   
301-2160 Soil Cement Stabilized Base Course, 8-Inches 4,245 SY   
301-5000 Portland Cement 96 TN   
310-1101 Graded Aggregate Base -- Including Material 88 TN   

402-3102 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, BLEND 1, 
INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME: 1.25” @ 137.5 lb./sy (SURFACE) 8,168 TN   

402-3102 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, BLEND 1, 
INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME: 2.00” @ 220 lb./sy (SURFACE) 119 TN   

402-3103 Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5 MM Superpave TP 1 GP 1 or Blend 
1 including Bituminous Material and H-Lime  8,167 TN REMOVED 

402-3130 Recycled Asphalt Concrete 12.5 MM Superpave TP 1 GP 1 or 
Blend 1 including Bituminous Material and H-Lime 12 TN REMOVED 

402-3190 Recycled Asphalt Concrete 19 MM Superpave TP 1 GP 1 or 2, 
including Bituminous Material and H-Lime 13,068 TN REMOVED 

402-3190 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL 
BITUM MATL & H LIME: 3.0” @ 330 lb./sy (STRUCT. PATCH) 18 TN   

402-3190 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL 
BITUM MATL & H LIME: 1.75” @ 192.5 lb./sy (BASE) 11,434 TN   

402-3495 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL 
POLYMER-MODIFIED BITUM MATL & H LIME 119 TN REMOVED 

413-1000 Bitumen Tack Coat 18,582 GL   
432-5010 Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Variable Depth 115,638 SY   
437-1300 Adjust Granite Curb, TP. A 2,512 LF   
441-0104 Conc Sidewalk, 4" thick  225 SY   
441-0108 Conc Sidewalk, 8" thick  225 SY   
441-6012 Repair or Replace, in Kind, 6”X18” Concrete C & G, TP2 500 LF   
611-8040 Adjust Drop Inlet to Grade  2 EA   
611-8050 Adjust Manhole to Grade 112 EA   
611-8140 Adjust Water  Valve to Grade 30 EA   
650-0090 Thermoplastic Bike Symbol (EA) 8 EA   
653-0105 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Bike Shared Lane 12 EA   
653-0120 Thermoplastic Marking Arrow, TP 1, 2 or 3 6 EA   
653-0210 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Word, TP 1, 2 or 3 5 EA   
653-1501 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 in., White 13,240 LF   
653-1502 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 in., Yellow 11,049 LF   
653-1704 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 24 in., White 400 LF   
653-1804 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 8 in., White 4,180 LF   
653-1806 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 8 in., Yellow 257 LF   
653-3501 Thermoplastic Skip Stripe, 5 in., White 1,452 LF   
653-3502 Thermoplastic Skip Stripe, 5 in., Yellow 220 LF   
653-3804 Thermoplastic Skip Stripe, 8 in. White 135 LF   
653-3806 Thermoplastic Skip Stripe, 8 in. Yellow 120 LF   
654-1001 RPM, TP 1 150 EA   
654-1003 RPM, TP 3 300 EA   
 City of Brookhaven 2025 Funding Paving Bid TOTAL BID PRICE  

*** Include Completed 2025 Bid Schedule With Your Bid *** 
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City of Brookhaven 2026 Funding Paving Bid 
Pay Item Description QTY Unit Unit Price Total Price 

001-2000 
Remove & Reconstruct Speed Hump (Incl. Striping) Per 
Detail in Exhibit “L”, pp. 74-75. 2 EA   

150-1001 Traffic Control 1 LS   
301-2160 Soil Cement Stabilized Base Course, 8-Inches 19,295 SY   
301-5000 Portland Cement 434 TN   
310-1101 Graded Aggregate Base -- including material 110 TN   

402-3102 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, BLEND 1, 
INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME: 1.25” @ 137.5 lb./sy (SURFACE) 7,754 TN   

402-3103 Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5 MM Superpave TP 1 GP 1 or Blend 
1 including Bituminous Material and H-Lime  7,754 TN REMOVED 

402-3130 Recycled Asphalt Concrete 12.5 MM Superpave TP 1 GP 1 or 
Blend 1 including Bituminous Material and H-Lime 17 TN REMOVED 

402-3190 Recycled Asphalt Concrete 19 MM Superpave TP 1 GP 1 or 2, 
including Bituminous Material and H-Lime 12,407  TN REMOVED 

402-3190 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL 
BITUM MATL & H LIME: 3.0” @ 330 lb./sy (STRUCT. PATCH) 25 TN   

402-3190 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL 
BITUM MATL & H LIME: 1.75” @ 192.5 lb./sy (BASE) 10,856 TN   

402-3495 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL 
POLYMER-MODIFIED BITUM MATL & H LIME 0 TN REMOVED 

413-1000 Bitumen Tack Coat 17,482 GL   
432-5010 Mill Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Variable Depth 94,117 SY   
437-1300 Adjust Granite Curb, TP A 3,145 LF   
441-0104 Conc Sidewalk, 4" thick  225 SY   
441-0108 Conc Sidewalk, 8" thick  225 SY   
441-6012 Repair or Replace, in Kind, 6”X18” Concrete C & G , TP2 500 LF   
611-8040 Adjust Drop Inlet to Grade  5 EA   
611-8050 Adjust Manhole to Grade 112 EA   
611-8140 Adjust Water  Valve to Grade 18 EA   
650-0090 Thermoplastic Bike Symbol (EA) 10 EA   
653-0105 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Bike Shared Lane 10 EA   
653-0120 Thermoplastic Marking Arrow, TP 1, 2 or 3 20 EA   
653-0210 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Word, TP 1, 2 or 3 6 EA   
653-1501 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 in., White 6,021 LF   
653-1502 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 in., Yellow 11,846 LF   
653-1704 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 24 in., White 345 LF   
653-1804 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 8 in., White 2,546 LF   
653-1806 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 8 in., Yellow 144 LF   
653-3501 Thermoplastic Skip Stripe, 5 in., White 2,450 LF   
653-3502 Thermoplastic Skip Stripe, 5 in., Yellow 315 LF   
653-3804 Thermoplastic Skip Stripe, 8 in. White 225 LF   
653-3806 Thermoplastic Skip Stripe, 8 in. Yellow 225 LF   
654-1001 RPM, TP 1 366 EA   
654-1003 RPM, TP 3 100 EA   
 City of Brookhaven 2026 Funding Paving Bid TOTAL BID PRICE  

*** Include Completed 2026 Bid Schedule With Your Bid *** 

 


